
2022 U.S. Masters Swimming 3000 Yard National Championship Mixed Final Relays (4 Swimmers) 

Age Group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name Age Club Ind  Time Record New Record

18+ 1
Illinois

Masters
2:49:21.01

Julia  
Lindsey 
 Dave  

Edmund

Green       
Schneider      

Jacobs      
 Baumgartner

24    
 41     
55     
56

IM  

41:26.02    
 42:01.12    
 42:46.43     
43:07.44

25+ 1
St. Pete 
Masters 2:33:22.09

Christopher 
 Allison 
 Paula  

Jim

Stickle       
Retotar       
Texel       

Esposito

32     
35     
52    
 59

SPM 

33:44.74     
38:35.06     
37:35.25     
43:27.04

25+ 2
Illinois

Masters
2:37:08.97

Madeline 
 Marcia  

Chris  
Andreas

Bruce       
Cleveland       

Layton       
Seibt

28    
 58   
 63     
64

IM 

38:22.49     
39:44.27     
40:57.21     
38:05.00

25+ 3
Oregon 
Masters 

3:17:28.80

Leah  
Anicia  

Paul (Tank)  
Kermit

Guliasi      
 Criscione       

McNamara       
Yensen

30     
49    
 59    
 69

OREG  

53:35.87     
42:17.93     
49:55.00     
51:40.00

35+ 1
Life Time

Swim-Dublin
2:45:19.23

Sadie  
Brian  
Sara  
Jim

Chen      
 Zanjani       

Randolph      
 Callahan

35    
 44     
46     
65

LTDUB 

40:41.59     
41:12.81     
44:13.81     
39:11.01

35+ 2
New England
Mad Sharks

2:47:07.24

Michael  
Charlotte  
Jonathan  

Leslie

Leake       
Brynn       

Chatinover      
 Craven

44    
 56     
61    
 63

NEM 

42:38.21     
39:13.03     
43:06.00     
42:10.00

35+ 3
Illinois

Masters
2:59:50.55

Paul  
Sarah  
Todd  

Amanda

Tzur       
Blanck       
Derma      
Castle

44    
 40     
49    
 47

IM  

43:36.90     
46:09.73     
43:25.72     
46:38.20

45+ 1
Oregon 
Masters 

2:44:19.53

Jim  
Gillian  
Jayette  

Paul

Josberger       
Salton     
  Pettit       

Dieffenthaller

51    
 54     
55     
57

OREG 

36:16.79     
42:06.00     
41:13.74     
44:43.00

45+ 2
Life Time

Swim-Dublin
3:04:22.03

Lisa  
Robin  

Clancey  
Adolfo

Witt       
Zehnder Muskopf       

Sweeney       
Loustaunau

48     
47     
49     
52

LTDUB  

53:19.41     
44:54.45    
 43:47.10     
42:21.07

45+ 3
Illinois

Masters
3:19:49.99

Tina  
Ryan 

 Rebekah 
 Michael

Calub       
Huddlestun       

Braslow       
Bailey

49    
 50     
62    
 68

IM 

47:22.71     
47:18.32    

1:02:30.75     
42:38.21



55+ 1
Oregon 
Masters 

2:31:50.86

Valerie  
Eilhard  
Arlene  

Dan

Jenkins       
Lussier       

Delmage       
Kirkland

59     
57     
60    
 74

OREG 

38:54.87     
33:37.02     
40:46.50     
38:32.47

55+ 2
Illinois

Masters
3:00:13.53

Karen  
Jon  

Sharilyn  
Brice

Lundgren       
Kaplan       

Gardner       
Heath

58     
58     
55     
60

IM  

44:05.69     
46:48.29    
 43:46.21     
45:33.34

55+ 1
St. Pete 
Masters 3:07:37.39

Susan  
Michael  
Sharon  

Stephan

Strickland       
Zabel       

Steinmann       
Freeman

58     
62     
64     
66

SPM  

52:50.00     
44:35.00     
46:06.01     
44:06.38

65+ 1
Oregon 
Masters 

2:51:30.26

Colette  
Jeanna  
Jeffrey  

Bob

Crabbe       
Summers       

Piette       
Bruce

66     
68     
67     
74

OREG  

40:33.35     
48:28.69     
41:04.53    
 41:23.69


	4x3kmixed

